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DSN . DTC FILE # /;, RELEASEW ¢, DATE APPROVED, RECIPIENT
APPROVED UFSAR LCRS TLLCR 10003 (% nte, T (Dot b )2 35
APPROVED UFSAR LCRS THAT HAVE NOT BEEN INCORPORATED
23-Nov-99 INTO UFSAR HARDCOPY (SORTED BY SECT 10N) REV ?Z '7
SECTION IXT  staTUs  LCR SE ORIGINATOR DWG DWG ~ SOURCE DOCUMENTS
TABLE TBL NUMBER REV
FIGLRE  FIG o )
UFS LCRS
01 TOC . TOC  ISSU 97.017 970015 WOITOWICZ, G EDP 281408
01207 FIG  ISsU 94.234 94-0046R 1 WILLIAMS M A-2080 EDP 263978
01.2-10 FIG  ISSU £ 99.032 99-0009 DUFFY, M A-2082 EDP 29803
01211 AG  ISsU 99.032 99-0009 DUFFY, M A-2082 EDP 2980
01.2:15 FIG  RTS 98-078 98-0047 CARTER, G A-2084 EDP 28293
01222 FIG  ISsU 97-017 970015 WOITOWICZ, G A-2035 EDP 281408
01223 FIG  ISSU 97.017 970015 WOITOWICZ, G A-2034 EDP 281408
0126 FIG  ISSU 97017 97-0015 WOITOWICZ, G A-2080 EDP 281408
0128 FIG  IssU 97:017 970013 WOITOWICZ, G A-2081 EDP 281408
012.1.35.2 TXT  ISsU 97:017 97-0015 WOITOWICZ, G EDP 281408
01.22.11.9 TXT  AsB 99038 99-0013 KHAN, AM CARD 9812307
01.22.119 TXT  ASB 99.038 990013 KHAN, AM CARD 9813161
01224187  TXT  RTS 96-014A 96-0004 R MURTACH, B EDP 27499
01224187  TXT  RTS 96-014A 96-0004 R1 MURTACH, B ECR 27499-1
0122151 TXT  AsB 99054 PE KIRKLAND, M CARD  98-14603
0122.156.1 TXT  ISSU 97017 97-001 WOITOWICZ, G EDP 281408
0162 TBL  ISSU 97.017 970015 WOITOWICZ, G EDP 281408
01.7.2 TXT  ISSU 97.017 97-001$ WOITOWICZ, G EDP 281408
03-2:1 FIG  ASB 98-160 98-0073 PEREZ,R NE TSR 29843A
03.1.262 TXT  ASB 99-054 PE KIRKLAND, M CARD 98-14603
03.1.263 TXT  ASB 99-054 PE KIRKLAND, M CARD 9814603
03.1.265 TXT  RTS 96-014A 96-0004 R1 MURTACH, B ECR 27499-1
03.1.265 TXT  RTS 96-014A 96-0004 R1 MURTACH, B EDP 27499
03201 TBL  ASB 98-160 98-0073 PEREZ, R TSR 29843A
03.2-1 TBL  ASB 98-139 98-0139 BERNAT, S CARD
0322 FIG  AsB 98-109 PE KHAN, A NE CARD 9810928
03.6 REF REF  ISSU 97.017 97-0015 WOITOWICZ, G EDP 281408
03639 FIG  ASB 98-186 980155 WILLIAMS, M NE DC 3053 VIRA
03.640 FIG  ASB 98-186 980155 WILLIAMS, M NE DC 3083 VIRA
03.641 FIG  ASB 99.065 99.0029 WILLIAMS, M NE bC 3261
03.6-41 FIG  ASB 99-065 99-0029 WILLIAMS, M NE CARD 9913638
03.641 FIG  ASB 99.065 99.0029 WILLIAMS, M NE DC . 0872
03.642 FIG  ASB 99065 99.0029 WILLIAMS, M NE DC 3261
STATUS CODE LEGEND: ‘ - ) i d

ASBOR RTS = LCR WILL BE INCORPORATED IN NEXT REVISION

ISsu

SUP =LCR SUPESEDED BY A REVISION
= CHANGE DOCUMENT ISSUED. LCR NOT SCHEDULED FOR NEXT REVISION HOLD = LCRIS ON ITOLD PENDING FURTHER ACTION(S)
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STATUS LCR SE ORIGINATOR G DWG SOURCE DOCUMENTS
TABLE -BL NUMBER » REV
FIGURE ~ FIG

03.6-42 " Fo ASB 99.065 99-0029 WILLIAMS, M NE pC 0872
03.6-42 FIG ASB 99.065 99-0029 WILLIAMS, M NE CARD 99-13638
036-43 FIG ASB 99.065 99.0029 WILLIAMS, M NE CARD 99.13638
03.6-43 FIG ASB 99.065 99-0029 WILLIAMS, M NE DC 0872
03.6-43 FIG ASB 99.065 99.0029 WILLIAMS, M NE DC 3261
03.6-44 FIG ASB 99.065 990029 WILLIAMS, M NE pC 0872
03.6-44 FIG ASB 99065 99-0029 WILLIAMS, M NE DC 3261
03.6-44 FIG ASB 99.065 99-0029 WILLIAMS, M NE CARD 99-13638
03.6.2.132 TXT  ISSU 97.017 970015 WOITOWICZ, G EDP 281408
036223 TXT  ASB 98.186 98-0155 WILLIAMS, M DC 3053 VIRA
03.6.2.24 TXT  ASB 99.065 99-0029 WILLIAMS, M DC 3261
036224 TXT  ASB 99.065 99-0029 WILLIAMS, M DC 0872
036224 TXT  ASB 99065 99-0029 WILLIAMS, M CARD 99-13638
036225 TXT  ASB 99.065 99-0029 WILLIAMS, M CARD 99-13638
036225 TXT  ASB 99.065 990029 WILLIAMS, M pC 0872
03.62.2.5 TXT  ASB 99.065 990029 WILLIAMS, M DC 3261
03623412 TXT  ISSU 97.017 97.0015 WOITOWICZ, G EDP 281408
03943 TXT  ASB 99.005 99.0085 WILLIAMS, M CARD 98-14583
04.5-01 FIG ASB 98-160 98-0073 _PEREZ, R NE TSR 20843A
04.5-15(01) FIG ASB 99097 PE LECOMPTE, M M-2081 AL TSR 30863
04.5-15(01) FIG ASB 99.097 PE LECOMPTE, M M-2081 A CARD 99-12133
04.5-15(02) FIG ASB 99.097 PE LECOMPTE, M M-5449 o CARD 99.12133
04.5-15(02) FIG ASB 99.097 PE LECOMPTE, M M-5449 o TSR 30563
04.5-152) FIG ISSU 98.071 98.0046 GOLDSBY, A M-5449 EDP 29923
04.5.1.2 TXT  ASB 98-160 98-0073 PEREZ, R TSR 29843A
0452231 TXT  ASB 99.055 99.0022 TEMPLE, P CARD 98-16293
05.2-13 TBL  ISSU 97.017 97-0015 WOITOWICZ, G EDP 281408
05223 TXT  ASB 98-160 98.0073 PEREZ, R TSR 298434
05.5-02 FIG ASB 99.040 PE LECOMPTE, M 1-2106-02 K TSR 30345
05.5-02 FIG ASB 99040 PE LECOMPTE, M 1-2106-02 K CARD 98-18067
05.5-02 (01) FIG 1SSU 96-240 96-0141 RUBANO,V M-2833 EDP 28351
05.507Q) FIG ASB 97170 98-0061 PEREZ, M M-2045 AH TSR 27465-001A
05.507Q) FIG ASB 97.170 98.0061 PEREZ, M M-2045 AH CARD 99-10424
0551 TBL  ASB 99087 PE BIEHLE, L CARD 98-16248
05.5-1 TEL  ASB 99.057 NRC AMD 27 BIEHLE, L CARD 98-16248
05.5-13 (01) FIG ISsu 92031 92.0052 BLACHA K M-2083 " PDC 12889
05.5-13(01) FIG issu 92031 92.0052 BLACHAK M-2083 EDP 12889
05.5-13(02) FIG 1SSU 92.034 92-0085 BLACHAK M-2084 PDC 12888
05.5-13 (02) FIG 1ssU 92034 92.0055 BLACHA K M-2084 EDP 12888
05.5-13(01) FIG ASB 98.160 98-0073 PEREZ, R M-2083 BC TSR 20843A
staTuscobEreGeND:
ASBOR RTS = LCR WILL BE INCORPORATED IN NEXT REVISION SUP = LCR SUPESEDED BY A REVISION

ssv = CHANGE POCUMENT ISSUED. LCR NOT SCHEDULED FOR NEXT REVISION HOLD = LCR IS ON HOLD PENDING FURTHER ACTION(S)
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FIGURE " AG

05.5-2(02) " HG ASB 99103
05.5-2(03) FIG ASB 99103
05.5.6.2.2 TXT ASB 99-016
05.5.6.22 TXT ASB 99-016
03.56.2.2 XT ASB 99-050
05.5.6.2.2 TXT ASB 99-050
05.5.6.2.2 TXT ASB . 99050
05.5.6.3.1 TXT ASB 99-016
05.5.6.3.1 TXT ASB 99-016
055632 TXT ASB 99-016
05.5.6.3.2 TXT ASB 99-016
05.5.6.3.6 TXT ASB 98-140
05.5.7.3.2 TXT ASB 98-140
05.5.73.3 TXT ASB 98-140
06.2-02 (183) TBL ISSU 92-031
06.2-02 (183) TBL ISSU 92-031
06.2-02 (185) TBL ISsU 92-034
06.2-02 (185) TBL ISSU 92-034
06.2-13 TBL TBL ISSU 92-031
06.2-13 TBL TBL ISSU 92-031
06.2-13 TBL TBL  ISSU 92-034
06.2-13 TBL TBL ISSU 92-034
06.2-15 TBL ASB 98-143
06.2-15 TBL TBL ISSU 92-031
06.2-15 TBL TBL ISSU 92-03
06.2-15 TBL TBL 1SSy 92-034
06.2-15 TBL TBL ISSU 92-034
062-2( ) TBL I1SSU 98-071
06.2-2(137) TBL ASB 98-014
06.2-2(139) TBL ASB 98-160
06.2.4.2.2.3.2 TXT ASB 98-160
06.3-10 TBL ASB 98-122
06.3-10 TBL ASB 98-122
06.3-10 TBL ASB 98-122
06.3-3 FIG ASB 99-016
06.3-3 FIG ASB 99-016
06.3.2.14 TXT ASB 99-016
06.3.2.14 TXT ASB 99016
06.32.14 TXT ASB 99-052
06.32.14 TXT ASB 99-052
;TATU‘S CODE LEGEND: )

ASBOR RTS = LCR WILL BE INCORPORATED IN NEXT REVISION

'

SE
PE

99-0007
99-0007
99-0015
99-0015
99-0015
99-0007
99-0007
99-0007
99-0007
98-0140
98-0140
98-0140
92-0052
92-0052

92-0055

92.0055
92-0052
92-0052
92-0055
92-0055
98-0143
92-0052
92-0082
92-0055
92-0055
98-0046
98-0017
98-0073
98-0073
98-0122
98-0122
98-0122
99-0007
99-0007
99-0007
99-0007
99-0020
99-0020

ORIGINATOR

LECOMPTE, M

LECOMPTE, M
WILLIAMS, M
WILLIAMS, M
FULLENWILDER, M
FULLENWILDER, M
FULLENWILDER, M
WILLIAMS, M
WILLIAMS, M
WILLIAMS, M
WILLIAMS, M
SCHOFIELD, R
SCHOFIELD, R
SCHOFIELD, R
BLACHAK
BLACHAK
BLACHA X
BLACHAK
BLACHA K
BLACHAK
BLACHAK
BLACHAK
BERNAT, §
BLACHAK
BLACHAK
BLACHAKX
BLACHAK
GOLDSBY, A
BIEHLE, L

PEREZ, R

PEREZ, R

BERNAT, §
BERNAT, §
BERNAT, §
WILLIAMS, M
WILLIAMS, M
WILLIAMS, M
WILLIAMS, M
WILLIAMS, M
WILLIAMS, M

( ‘G DWG
REV

1-2106-01 11
1-2106-02 L

M-5873
M-5873

SUP = LCRSUPESEDED BY A REVISION
ISsy = CHANGE POCUMENT ISSUED. LCR NOT SCHEDULED FOR NEXT REVISION HOLD = LCR IS ON HOLD PENDING FURTIER ACTION(S)

SOURCE DOCUMENTS o ( ;
TSR 30747 o
TSR 30747
TSR 30436
CARD 97-11486
CARD 99-11687
TSR 30399
EDP 30399
TSR 30436
CARD 97-11486
CARD 97-11486
TSR 30436
CARD 98-14865
CARD 98-14865
CARD 98-14865
PDC 12889
EDP 12839
EDP 12888
PDC 12888
PDC 12889
EDP 12889
EDP 12888
PDC 12888
CARD 98-12927
EDP 128%9
PDC 12889
PDC 12888
EDP 12888
EDP 29923
CARD 98-10256
TSR 29843A
TSR 29843A
CARD 98-14871
CARD 98-14874
CARD 98-16208
TSR 30436
CARD 97-11486
CARD 97-11486
TSR 30436
CARD 99-10431
DC 0230 VOL 1
e 3
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SECTION ( XT

TADLE . JBL
FIGURE FIG
063.2.20 T Xt
06.3.26 TXT
06.3.2.6 T
064.2.2 - TXT
0770C TOC
07.1:2 TBL
0112 TBL
07.1-2 TBL
07.2:201) FIG
07.2.1.13.1 TXT
0731 TBL
0731 TBL
0731 TBL
07.3-15(03) FIG
0734 TBL
07.34 TBL
073322 T
073423 TXT
07401 TBL
07.4:01 TBL
07401 TBL
07.4-1(04) FIG
07.4-15(04) FIG
07.4-15(04) FIG
07.4-15(04) FIG
07.5-02 TBL
07502 TBL
07.5-02 TBL
07.52 TBL
0752 TBL
07.52 TBL
0752 TBL
07.6-2 TBL
0762 TBL
0762 TBL
0762 TBL
07.6-2 TBL
07.6-25(1) FIG
07.6-25QXNEW)  FIG
07.6.1.10.1 T
S’I'ATUSCOD! LEGEND;

STATUS

ASB
ASB
ASB
ASB
ISSU
RTS
RTS
ISSU
ISSU
ISSU
ASB
ASB
ASB
RTS
ASB
ASB
ISsU
ISSU
ASB
ASB
ASB
RTS
ASB
ASB
ASB
ASB
ASB
ASB
ASB
ASB
ASB
ASB
RTS
RTS
ASB
ASB
ASB
ISSU
1SSU
ASB

LCR
NUMBER

99-005
99-016
99-016
99-093
97-017
96-014A
96-014A
97-017
98-071
98.049
93-132
99-016
99-016
99-05t
98-121
98-121
97017
97017
98-122
98-122
98-122
99-059
99-050
99-050
99-050
98-122
98-122
98-122
98.139
99-038
99-038
99-091
96-014A
96-014A
98-139
99-038
99038
97-017
97-017
98-197

ASBOR RTS = LCR WILL BE INCORPORATED IN NEXT REVISION
1ISSU = CHANGE POCUMENT ISSUED. LCR NOT SCHEDULED FOR NEXT REVISION HOLD = LCR IS ON HOLD PENDING FURTHER ACTION(S)

SE

99-0055
99-0007
99-0007
PE
97-0015
96-0004 R1
96-0004 R
97-0015
98-0046
98-0026
98-0132
99-0007
99-0007
99-0019
98-0121
98-0121
97-0015
97-0015
98-0122
98-0122
98-0122
99-0025
99.0015
99-0015
99-0015
98-0122
98-0122
98-0122
98-0139
99-0013
99-0013
PE
96-0004 R1
96-0004 R1
98-0139
99-0013
99-0013
97-0015
97-0015

WILLIAMS, M

ORIGINATOR ( G DWG

> REV

WILLIAMS, M

WILLIAMS, M

OTAL,G

WOITOWICZ, G

MURTACH, B

MURTACH, B

WOITOWICZ, G

GOLDSBY, A 1-2156-01
KHAN, A

BERNAT, S

WILLIAMS, M

WILLIAMS, M

HASSOUN, A 1-2440-04
BERNAT, S

BERNAT, §

WOITOWICZ, G

WOITOWICZ, G

BERNAT, §

BERNAT, §

BERNAT, §

BOGDAN, D 1-2230-04
FULLENWILDER, M 1-2230-04 B
FULLENWILDER, M 1-2230-04
FULLENWILDER, M 1-2230-04 B
BERNAT, S

BERNAT, §

BERNAT, §

BERNAT, S

KHAN, AM

KHAN, AM

KHAN, A.

MURTACH, B

MURTACH, B

BERNAT, S

KHAN, AM

KHAN, AM

WOITOWICZ, G 1-2420-1
WOITOWICZ, G 1-2420-02
PAUL,N

SUP = LCRSUPESEDED BY A REVISION

7Y

SOURCE DOCUMENTS
CARD 98-14583
CARD 97-11486
TSR 30436
CARD 98-10926
EDP 281408
ECR 27499.1
EDP 27499
EDP 28140B
EDP 29923
EDP 29365
CARD 98-14863
CARD 97-11486
TSR 30436
EDP 29992
CARD 98-16629
CARD 98-16252
EDP 281408
EDP 281408
CARD 98-14871
CARD 98-16208
CARD 98-14874
TSR 30568
CARD 99-11687
EDP 30399
TSR 30399
CARD 98-14874
CARD 98-14871
CARD 98-16208
CARD

CARD 98-12307
CARD 98-13161
CARD 98-14544
EDP 27499
ECR 27499-1
CARD

CARD 98-13161
CARD 98-12307
EDP 281408
EDP 281408
CARD 98-10952

P
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TABLE Y JBL

FIGURE ) FIG
07601401 TXT
07.6.1.14.1.3 TXT
07.6.4.14.2.2 T
07.6.1.14.2.3 TXT
07.6.1.14.3.1 TXT
07.6.1.14.3.2 TXT
07.6.1.14.5.% TXT
07.6.1.14.5.2 TXT
076.1.233 TXT
076.1.8.14 TXT
07.74 TBL
07.7-3 FIG
07.7.1233 TXT
07.7.123.3 TXT
07.84 FIG
08.3-11 FIG
08.3-11 FIG
08.3-11 FIG
08.3-14 TBL
08.34 FIG
08.34 FIG
08.3-6 TBL
08.3-9(01) FIG
08.3.2.1.1 TXT
08.3.2.1.2 XT
08.3.2.1.5 TXT
083224 TXT
084.23 TXT
084.23 TXT
09 TOC TOC
09-2.01(01) FIG
09-2-01(01) FIG
09-3-05 TBL
09-3-05 ) TBL
09.1-23 FIG
09.1.1.3 TXT
09.2-01(01) FIG
09.2-03 FIG
09.2-03 FIG
09.2.04 FIG
STATI-!S“CODE LEGEND:

ASBOR RTS = LCR WILL BE INCORPORATED IN NEXT REVISION

STATUS

ISSU
ISsuU
ISSU
ISSU
ISSU
ISSU
1SSU
ISSU
ASB
ASB
ASB
ISSU
ASB
ASB
ASB
ISSU
ASB
ASB
ISSU
ASB
ASB
RTS
1ssu
ISSU
ISSU
ISSU
ISSU
ASB
ASB
ISSU
ISsu
ISSU
ISSU
ISSU
ISsU
ASB
ISSU
ASB
ASB

LCR
NUMBER

97-017
97-017
97-017
97017
97017
97-017
97-017
97-017
98-151
99-007
98-139
99-0713
99-040
99-040
98-187
97-017
98-188
98-188
99-032
98-172
98-172
99-051
99-060
99-060
99-060
99-060
99-060
99-016
99-016
97-017
99-069
99-069
99-041
99-041
90-129
99-054
99-071
98-200
98-200

SE

97-0015
97-0015
97-0015
97-0015
97-.0015
970015
970015
97-0015
98-0151
PE

98-0139
99-0033
PE

PE

PE

970015
98-0097
98-0097
99-0009

PE

99-0019
99-0026
99-0026
99-0026
99-0026
99-0026
99-0007
99-0007
97-0015
99-0020
99-0020
99-0016
99-0016
90-0098

99-0032
99-0001
99-0001
96-0011

WOJTOWICZ, G

WOITOWICZ. G
WOITOWICZ, G
WOITOWICZ, G
WOITOWICZ, G
WOITOWICZ, G
WOITOWICZ, G
WOITOWICZ, G
BERNAT, S
LUX, W
BERNAT, §

FULLENWILDER, M

LECOMPTE, M
LECOMPTE, M
WwOoOoD, D
WOJTOWICZ, G
GONDEK. R
GONDEK, R
DUFFY,M
HEINS, D
HEINS, D
HASSOUN, A
WAZIR, M
WAZIR, M
WAZIR, M
WAZIR, M
WAZIR, M
WILLIAMS, M
WILLIAMS, M
WOITOWICZ, G
BYRD, CH
BYRD, CH
MURTACH, G
MURTACH, G
WILLIAMS M
KIRKLAND, M
MOSES, J
WOITOWICZ, G
WOITOWICZ, G
TEMPLE.P

ORIGINATOR ( VG

1-2100-03

NE

SD-2530-12
SD-2530-12
SD-2530-12

SD-2500-08
SD-2500-08

SD-2530-10

M-2010
M-2010

M-2048

M-2010
M-5444
M-5444
M-$357

SUP =LCRSUPESEDED BY A REVISION
SsU = CHANGE DOCUMENT ISSUED, LCR NOT SCHEDULED FOR NEXT REVISION HOLD = LCR IS ON HOLD PENDING FURTHER ACTION(S)

DWG
REV

AK

Al
A)

BT
BT

BU
AX
AX

SOURCE DOCUMENTS
EDP 28140B
EDP 281408
EDP 281408
EDP 281408
EDP 281408
EDP 281408
EDP 281408
EDP 281408
CARD 9812927
CARD 93-23833
CARD

EDP 30011
TSR 30345
CARD 98-18067
CARD 98-10126
EDP 281408
CARD 98-13970
TSR 29963
EDP 29808
CARD 98-16439
TSR 30092
EDP 29992
EDP 30405
EDP 30405
EDP 30408
EDP 30405
EDP 30405
TSR 30436
CARD 97-11436
EDP 281408
CARD 99-14132
TSR 30596A
CARD 98-10650
EDP 30078
EDP 11027
CARD 98-14603
TSR 30595
CARD 98-16536
TSR 30353
EDP 042508

”
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( NG DWG

REV
M-5357
M-2010 BS
M-2010-01 0
M-2006 AY
M-2006 AY
M-2008
M-2008 R
M-2008 AQ
M-2008-0] s
M-2008-01 ]
M-2020
M-5358 Y
M-$358-1 0
M-5444
M-5444
M-5444
M-$444
‘M-$357
M-5357
MN-2052
MN-2052

SUP =LCR SUPESEDED BY A REVISION

h .

_ﬁ%{'g" ( r’:'T STATUS rlig':mm SE ORIGINATOR

FIGURE _ne , -
09.2-04 FIG ISSU 96-240 960141 RUBANO,V
09.2-K(1) FIG ISSU 97.017 970015 WOITOWICZ, G
092-I0)NEW  FIG ISSU 97.017 970015 WOITOWICZ, G
09.2-10 FIG ASB 99016 990007 WILLIAMS, M
09.2-10 FIG ASB 99016 99-0007 WILLIAMS, M
09.2-12 TBL  ISSU 97.017 970015 WOITOWICZ, G
09.2-1201) FIG ISSU 99078 99-0039 OTAL.G
09.2-12(01) FIG ASB 98-164 98-0082 ROWE, J
09.2-12(01) FIG RTS 98-192 980157 WILLIAMS, M
09.2-12(02) FIG ISSU 99069 990020 BYRD, CH
09.2-12(02) FIG ISSU 99-069 99-0020 BYRD, CH
09.2-14 FIG ISSU 97017 970015 WOITOWICZ, G
09.2:2 TBL  IsSU 97017 970015 WOITOWICZ, G
09.2:2(1) FIG 1SSU 97017 970015 WOITOWICZ, G
0922QXNEW)  FIG 1SSU 97.017 970015 WOITOWICZ, G
0923 FIG . 96-026 96-0011 TEMPLE,P
0923 FIG ISSU 96-240 960141 RUBANO.V
0923 FIG ISSU 98-060 98-0038A DUFFY, M
0923 L  ISSU 99032 99-0009 DUFFY, M
09.2-3 FIG 1SSU 99032 990009 DUFFY. M
09.24 FIG 1SSU 98-060 98-0038A DUFFY, M
0924 FIG ISSU 99-032 99-0009 DUFFY, M
09.24- TBL  ISSU 97017 970015 WOITOWICZ, G
0926 FIG ISSU 97-135 97:0111 KOLODZIEICZAK, G
09.26 FIG ISSU - 98060 98-0033A DUFFY, M
09.2.1.1 TXT  ISSU 97017 970015 WOITOWICZ, G
09213 TXT  ISSU 97.017 970015 WOITOWICZ, G
0922.1 TXT  ISSU 97.017 970015 WOITOWICZ, G
09222 TXT  IssU 97017 970018 WOITOWICZ, G
09222 TXT  ISSU 99.032 99-0009 DUFFY, M
09223 TXT  ISSU 97017 970015 WOITOWICZ, G
09225 TXT  1SSU 97.017 970015 WOITOWICZ, G
09.2.5.2.6 TXT  ISSU 98-060 93-0038A DUFFY,M
09.26.) TXT  ASB 99016 99-0007 WILLIAMS, M
09.2.6.1 TXT  ASB 99-016 99-0007 WILLIAMS, M
09262 TXT  ASB 99016 99-0007 WILLIAMS, M
09262 TXT  ASB 99016 99-0007 WILLIAMS, M
09.29.1 TXT  ISSU 97.017 970015 WOITOWICZ, G
09.292 TXT  ISSU 97017 970015 WOSTOWICZ, G
09293 TXT  ISSU 97017 97-0015 WOITOWICZ, G
STATUS CODE LEGEND: B )
ASBOR RTS = LCR WILL BE INCORPORATED IN NEXT REVISION
1SSU = CHANGE DOCUMENT ISSUED. LCR NOT SCHEDULED FOR NEXT REVISION

HOLD = LCR IS ON HOLD PENDING FURTHER ACTION(S)

SOURCE. DOCUMENTS
EDP 28351
EDP 28140B
EDP 28140B
TSR 30436
CARD 97-11486
EDP 281408
TSR 30489A
TSR 30048
EDP 30214
CARD 99-14132
TSR 30596A
EDP 281408
EDP 28140B
EDP 28140B
EDP 281408
EDP 042508
EDP 28351
EDP 29792A
EDP 29805
EDP 29805
EDP 29792A
EDP 29805
EDP 281408
EDP 29475
EDP 297924
EDP 281408
EDP 28140B
EDP 281408
EDP 28140B
EDP 29805
EDP 281408
EDP 231408
EDP 29792A
TSR 30436
CARD 97-11486
TSR 30436
CARD 97-11486
EDP 28140B
EDP 28140B
EDP 281408
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ﬁg{'g’" ‘,':I STATUS :.‘(lt’l:‘ e SE ORIGINATOR ( /G ' g;\c; SOURCE DOCUMENTS

FIGURE -~ FIG ) i
09294 TXT  Issu 97.017 970015 WOITOWICZ, G EDP 281408
09.29.5 TXT  ISSU 97017 97-0015 WOITOWICZ. G EDP 281408
09.3- (01) FIG 1SsU 99-087 99.0048 BYRD, CH M-2015 EDP 30548
0931 TBL  ISSU 97017 97-0015 WOITOWICZ, G < EDP 281408
0932 TBL  ISSU 97-017 970015 WOJTOWICZ, G EDP 281408
0932 FIG 1SsU 97.017 97-0015 WOITOWICZ, G 1-2400-04 ) EDP 281408
09.3-2 TBL  ISSU 99032 99.0009 DUFFY, M EDP 29805
09.3-3 FIG ISSU 97-017 97-0015 WOITOWICZ, G 1-2400-03 v EDP 281408
09.3.12 TXT  ISSU 99.087 99-0048 BYRD, CH EDP 30548
09.4-06 TBL - 96-026 96-0011 TEMPLE,P EDP 042508
09.4-08 FIG . 96026 960011 TEMPLEP M-4127 EDP 042508
09.4-11 FIG ASB 97086 97-0083 BYRD, C M-2271 AA TSR 28960
09.4-11 FIG ASB 97086 97-0083 BYRD, C , M-2271 AA DER 96-1700
09.4-11 FIG 1SSU 97-165 97.0135 G. CARTER M-2271 EDP 28766A
09.4-11 FIG ISSU 97-165A 970135 CARTER, G M-2271 AA EDP 28766A
09.4-13 FIG RTS 98078 98-0047 CARTER, G M-2708 E EDP 28293
09.4-5 TBL  IssU 92.017 970015 WOITOWICZ, G EDP 281408
09.4-52) FIG ASB 99-034 PE BYRD, CH M-4953 N TSR 30093
09.4-5(2) FIG ASB 99-034 PE BYRD, CH M-4953 N CARD 9816211
09.4-72) FIG 1SSU 97.017 970015 WOITOWICZ, G M-2240-1 D EDP 281408
09.4.8.1 TXT  ISSU 97.165 97.0135 G.CARTER EDP 28766A
09.4.8.1 TXT  ISSU 97-165A 970138 CARTER, G EDP 28766A
09.5-3 FIG ASB 98-189 98-0156 McDONOUGH, M MN-2051 u EDP 28202
09.5-3 FIG ASB 98-189 980156 McDONOUGH, M MN-2051 U CARD 98-10443
095.123.8 TXT  ISSU 99-084 880047 MCDONOUGH, M EDP 30314
09A-9 FIG 1SSU 99.084 88.0047 MCDONOUGH, M A-2408 EDP 30314
09A.06 TXT  ASB 99-114 SE SCHIELE, R OTHER TS
094222 TXT  ASB 99070 99-0031 MCDONOUGH, M DC 5702
09A.235.2 TXT  ISSU 99.084 88-0047 MCDONOUGH, M , EDP 30314
09A4.16.1 TXT  ISSU 99-032 99-0009 DUFFY, M ' EDP 29808
09A.4.162 TXT  ISSU 99-032 99-0009 DUFFY, M EDP 20805
09A4.1.72 TXT  ISSU 99.032 990009 DUFFY, M EDP 29808
09A.4.1.82 TXT  ASB 98-160 93.0073 PEREZ R TSR 29843A
09A.4.2.10.1 TXT  ISSU 99-084 88-0047 MCDONOUGH, M EDP 30314
09A.4.2.12.1 TXT  ASB 99.079 990040 MCDONOUGH, M CARD 98-18357
0944232 TXT 1SSV 98060  98-0038A DUFFY, M EDP 297924
09A.4.29.] TXT  ASB 99-079 990040 MCDONOUGH, M CARD  98.18357
09A.6.1-1 TBL  ISSU 99.084 $8-0047 MCDONOUGH, M EDP 30314
1.1 TXT  ASB 98-194 NRCSE . TEMPLEP CARD 98-10142
10.1-1 TBL  ASB 98-170 98-0081 CZECH, ) TSR 29866
S;ATUS CODE LEGEND: N
ASBOR RTS = LCR WILL BE INCORPORATED IN NEXT REVISION SUP = LCR SUPESEDED BY A REVISION

ISsU = CHANGE DOCUMENT ISSUED. LCR NOT SCHEDULED FOR NEXT REVISION HOLD « LCR IS ON 11OLD PENDING FURTHER ACTION(S)
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FIGURE FIG )

10.4-04(02) FIG ASB 93.088 98-0054 BYRD, CH M-2005-1 w

10.4-04(02) FIG ASB 98-088 98.0054 BYRD, CH M-2005-1 w

10.4-04(02) FIG ASB 98-088 98-0054 BYRD, CH M-2005-1 w

10.4-08 FIG 1SSU 99-064 99-0028 BYRD, CH M-2007 BI

10.4-06 FIG 1SSU 99.064 99-0028 BYRD, CH M-5743

10.4-08(02) FIG ASB 99010 PE PEREZ R M-2004.01 X

10.4-10 FIG ASB 99010 PE PEREZ, R M-2023 AR

104-11 FIG ASB 99063 PE PEREZ, R M-5083 R

104-5 FIG 1SSU 97.017 97-0015 WOITOWICZ, G M-2007 BH

10.4-701) FIG ASB 98-164 98-0082 ROWE, J M-2011 AG

10.4-702) FIG ASB 98-164 98-0082 ROWE, J M-2011-1 M

104.0.1.1.F ™ - 99.035 99-0011 PELUSO, A

11 TOC TXT  RTS 96-014A 96-0004 R MURTACH, B

1 TO0C TXT  RTs 96-014A 96-0004 R1 MURTACH, B

11.2-16(01) FIG 1SSU 99.041 99-0016 MURTACH., G M-2032

11.2-16(01) FIG ISSU 99041 99-0016 MURTACH, G M-2032

11.2-16(02) FIG ISSU 99-041 99-0016 MURTACH, G M-2032-01

11.2-16(02) FIG 1SSU 99-041 99-0016 MURTACH, G M-2032-01

11.3-01 (01) FIG 1SSU 94-162 94-0081 NICK,D M-2017-01

11301 (02) FIG ISSU 94-162 94.0081 NICK,D M-2017-01A

11.3-01(03) FIG ISSU 95.101 950048 BURRL M-2017-02

135 TBL  ASB 98-139 98-0139 BERNAT, §

113225 TXT  ISSU 94-162 94.0081 NICK,D

11332 TXT  ISSU 94-162 94-0081 NICK.D

1133313 TXT  ISsU 94.162 94-0081 NICK.D

141 TBL  RTS 96-014A 96-0004 R MURTACH, B

1141 TBL  RTS 96-014A 96-0004 R MURTACH, B

142 FIG RTS 96-014A 96-0004 R| MURTACH, B 1-2181-01

1142 FIG RTS 96-014A 96-0004 R1 MURTACH, B 11218101

1144 TBL  RTS 96-014A 96-0004 R MURTACH, B

1144 FIG RTS 96-014A 96-0004 R1 MURTACH, B 1-2181-06

11.44 FIG RTS 96-014A 96-0004 R1 MURTACH, B 1-2181-06

11.44 TBL  RTS 96-014A 96-0004 R| MURTACH, B

145 FIG  RTS 96-014A 96-0004 R MURTACH, B 1218103

1145 FIG RTS 96-014A 96-0004 R1 MURTACH, B 1-2181-03

14007 TXT  RTS 96-014A 96-0004 R1 MURTACH, B

14127 TXT  RTS 96-014A 96-0004 R MURTACH, B

1143828 TXT  RTS 96-014A 96-0004 R1 MURTACH, B

1143828 TXT  RTS 96-014A 96-0004 R1 MURTACH, B

11439233 TXT  ISSU 97017 970015 WOITOWICZ, G

S'I'ATI!S 'CODI LE;?END: ) N

ASBOR RTS = LCR WILL BE INCORPORATED IN NEXT REVISION SUP = LCR SUPESEDED BY A REVISION

I1Ssv = CHANGE DOCUMENT ISSUED, LCR NOT SCHEDULED FOR NEXT REVISION HOLD = LCR IS ON 1TOLD PENDING FURTHER ACTION(S)

SOURCE DOCUMENTS o ( .

TSR 29916 R
CARD 98-12839
CARD 98-17824
TSR 27906A
TSR 27906A
TSR 28280-004
TSR 28280-004
TSR 29774001
EDP 28140B
TSR 30048
TSR 30048
CARD 98-12147
EDP 27499
ECR 27499-1
CARD 98-10650
EDP 30078
CARD 98-10650
EDP 30078
EDP 14098
EDP 14098
EDP 27230
CARD

EDP 14098
EDP 14098
EDP 14098
ECR 27499-1
EDP 27499
ECR 27499-1
EDP 27499
EDP 27499
EDP 27499
ECR 27499-4
ECR 27499-1
ECR 27499-1
EDP 27499
EDP 27499
ECR 27499-4
ECR 27499-1
EDP 27499
EDP 281408
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1L.7.1.2 TXT ASB 98-094 98-0058 LIPTON, W CARD 98-12377
11A - ANNEX A TXT ASB 98-170 98-0081 CZECH, ] TSR 29866
122.2.5 XT RTS 96-014A 96-0004 R1 MURTACH, B EDP 27499
122.2.5 TXT RTS 96-014A 96-0004 R1 MURTACH, B ECR 27499-1
1224421 XT RTS 96-014A 96-0004 R1 MURTACH, B EDP 27499
12244421 TXT RTS 96-014A 96-0004 R1 MURTACH. B ECR 27499-1
13432 TXT ASB 99-066 PE SALMON, R NONE
15.3.2.1.1 TXT ASB 99-040 PE LECOMPTE, M TSR 30345
153214 TXT ASB 99-040 PE LECOMPTE, M CARD 98-18067
17247 TXT ASB 99-066 PE SALMON, R NONE
sTatuscopeiecens:
ASBORRTS = LCR WILL BE INCORPORATED IN NEXT REVISION SUP = LCR SUPESEDED BY A REVISION

15sY = CHANGE DOCUMENT ISSUED. LCR NOT SCHEDULED FOR NEXT REVISION HOLD = LCR IS ON [TOLD PENDING FURTHER ACTION(S)




